SUMMARY/ TOTALS 2020/21

Funding

Allocated

HITCHIN AREA COMMITTEE BUDGET 2020/21

Spent Outstanding

Unallocated
Budget

Central Area Grants

£11,000

£2,640

£2,640 £0

£8,360

Total

Central Area Grants

£11,000

Funding

£2,640

£2,640 £0

Project

£8,360

Allocated

Date
Allocated

Spent

Outstanding

Unallocated
Budget

Comments

2020/21 Base Budget

£11,000

Tilehouse Counselling

£640

30/04/2020

£640

£0

Hitchin Food Provision Team

£2,000

11/05/2020

£2,000

£0

£0

£0

£0

£11,000

£0




