## HITCHIN AREA COMMITTEE BUDGET 2020/21

SUMMARY/ TOTALS 2020/21	Funding	Allocated	Spent	Outstanding	Unallocated Budget			
Central Area Grants	£11,000	£2,640	£2,640	£0	£8,360			
Total	£11,000	£2,640	£2,640	£0	£8,360			

DEVELOPMENT	BUDGETS								
Central A	Area Grants	Funding	Project	Allocated	Date Allocated	Spent	Outstanding	Unallocated Budget	Comments
2020/21 E	Base Budget	£11,000	Tilehouse Counselling	£640	30/04/2020	£640	£0		
			Hitchin Food Provision Team	£2,000	11/05/2020	£2,000	£0		
							£0		
							£0		
							£0		
Т	Fotal	£11,000		£2,640		£2,640	£0	£8,360	